THE DATASHEET OF
0501012.WRS
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
© 2017 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 12/14/17
Surface Mount Fuses
Ceramic Fuse > 501 Series

EIA-481, IEC
60286, Part 3 3000 WR
Part Numbering System
20 1.00
[.04]
1.63 +.10/-.20
[.064 +.004/-.008]
3.200 ± .1778
[.126 ± .007]
0.835 ± 0.15
[.033 ± .006]
.520 ± .200
[.020 ± .008]
1.500
[.059]
1.800
[.071]
3.500
[.138]
1.000
[.039]
Amp Code Marking Code
010. 10
012. 12
015. 15
020. 20
0501 020. W R
Series
AMP Code
W = 3000 pcs
Quantity
R = Reel Pack
Packing Code
Disclaimer Notice - Littelfuse products are not designed for, and shall not be used for, any purpose (including, without limitation, automotive, military,